
Newberry Campus

230NN

231NN
232NN

233NN330NN

OTA Lab

238NN

030NN

331NN

331NN-CL

Mechatronics
Lab

332NN333NN
BookStore

430NN
Flex Lab

340NN Electrical 031NN

130NN
Mechanical

123NN122NN

120NN

100NN-B

100NN-A

100  
NN-C201NN

202NN

203NN

200NN
Library

211NN
Women

221NN
Men

213NN
Warming Kitchen

210NN

225NN220NN

222NN

221NN-CL

223NN

327NN

326NN

324NN

323NN

321NN

320NN

328NN
322NN

325NN

316NN

315NN
Conference

313NN

312NN

433NN
Mechanical

432NN
Janitorial

431NN
Data

425NN
Patient Care Lab

420NN421NN

412NN
Men

411NN
Women

410NN
415NN

414NN 413NN

402NN

404NN

403NN

401NN
400NN
Lounge

013NN

423NN

424NN
Biology Lab

530NN
Flex Lab

618NN619NN

616NN 614NN

613NN
Surgery

610NN
Treatment Lab

605NN

510NN

501NN

520NN

521NN

500NN

602NN601NN

642NN

641NN

640NN

121
NN-CL

224NN

310NN

314
NN-CL

630NN
Flex Lab

617NN

615
NN-CL

612
NN-CL

604 603
600NN

Kennel

Piedmont Technical College

Auditorium

311NN
Administration

611

416NN 417NN-CL

426 427
NN

426
NN

1922 Wilson Road

339NN
Storage

ENTER

EVENT SPACE

EVENT SPACE

E
X
 I
T

T
O

B
U
S
S
E
S

hare_b
Line

hare_b
Line

hare_b
Line

hare_b
Line

hare_b
Line

hare_b
Line


	Newberry Campus 2018.vsd
	Page-1




